
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS
1 Rick Cheshier 213.50 69 7734 CHESHIER 3,000.00$      GAME 1

Michael Hudson 219.50 Cheshier 266

Jared Hoover 211.50 Genzer 214

2 Brad Hunter 220.42 75 8010 HUNTER 2,250.00$      GAME 2

Paul Fleming 213.42 Cheshier 203

Connor Fleming 233.67 Duroy 183

3 Brent Duroy 205.17 72 7800 DUROY 1,950.00$      Game 3

Jimmy Taylor / 
Darrell Banks

222.25
Cheshier 235

Jeff Hatt 222.58 Hunter 192

4 Robert Genzer 208.37 69 7723 GENZER 1,650.00$      GAME 4

Tony Lannin 210.75 Cheshier 269

Eric Jones 224.17 Painter 237

5 Mark Jeffreys 210.58 67 7922 JEFFREYS 1,500.00$       
Kevin Denny 203.50
James Cantere 246.08

6 Jim Stephens 216.92 66 7878 STEPHENS 900.00$          
Royce Rusher 216.08
Dimitri Cruz 223.00

7 Mike Moscato 220.00 66 7872 MOSCATO 750.00$         
Stoney Burke 206.75
David Bullough 228.42

8 Raif Terry 201.83 65 7771 TERRY 660.00$         
Kelly Bonta 220.67
Austin Boulds 225.08

9 David McCulley 217.67 61 7820 MCCULLEY
Clint Owens 222.67
Aaron Hearn 211.33

10 Joe Lecroy 226.67 60 7911 LECROY
Darry Weigle 208.67
Brandon Carlson 224.00

11 Hank Jordan 220.42 60 7801 JORDAN
Kirk Aduddell 203.50
Clint Johnson 226.17

12 Mo Hestand 192.75 59 7591 HESTAND
Steve Fields 216.00
Jimmy Beavers 223.83
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13 Rodney Black 215.00 58 7917 BLACK
Chris Hibbitts 219.33
Tyler McLearen 225.42

14 Doc Dougherty 220.25 58 7728 DOUGHERTY
Alan Crane 221.33
Seth Baratz 202.42

15 Earl Hearn 215.00 58 7612 HEARN
Darin DeSelm 211.08
Kyle Martinez 208.25

16 Rick Timmons 210.42 52 7807 TIMMONS
Randy Sparks 228.83
Mark Ward 211.33

17 Cathy Nelson 198.42 52 7188 NELSON
Michelle Stephens 195.83
Katey Furze 204.75

18 Ed Slusser 216.00 50 7657 SLUSSER
Rowdy Holland 202.75
Wayne Slusser 219.33

19 Chris Skillings 206.17 48 7472 SKILLINGS
Doug Ingalsbe 216.25
Shannon Carson 200.25

20 Jackie Proby 195.42 48 7413 PROBY
Shaun Gardner 207.67
Rob Hill, Jr 214.67

21 Eric Collier 218.17 44 7465 COLLIER
Bryan Duroy 190.67
Nathan Brantley 213.25

22 Randy Bennett 205.75 41 7174 BENNETT
Brian Fleming 206.17
Antoan Baker 185.92

23 Tracy Camper 199.42 39 7326 CAMPER
Denver Neely 200.83
Casey Buller 210.25

24 Kerry Painter 222.83 DQ'D 8172 PAINTER
Rick Benard 214.92
Deo Benard 243.25



# BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12

12 
Game 
Total AVG

1 Earl Hearn 211 206 206 204 207 215 220 269 183 232 226 201 2580 215.00
1 Darin DeSelm 203 222 235 259 191 223 181 258 182 168 220 191 2533 211.08
1 Kyle Martinez 210 151 215 200 210 210 176 258 208 233 226 202 2499 208.25
2 Hank Jordan 231 289 241 248 203 183 216 248 224 192 222 148 2645 220.42
2 Kirk Aduddell 192 201 172 179 202 157 259 213 237 215 179 236 2442 203.50
2 Clint Johnson 237 256 214 226 200 204 237 241 238 269 213 179 2714 226.17
3 Ed Slusser 237 183 168 208 195 221 248 259 195 212 246 220 2592 216.00
3 Rowdy Holland 197 182 244 182 203 206 176 246 179 227 213 178 2433 202.75
3 Wayne Slusser 276 236 195 176 247 216 191 245 179 278 216 177 2632 219.33
4 Chris Skillings 234 204 175 186 203 168 193 200 237 246 235 193 2474 206.17
4 Doug Ingalsbe 244 182 257 213 258 232 193 203 184 188 215 226 2595 216.25
4 Shannon Carson 191 175 193 200 192 206 213 189 214 270 190 170 2403 200.25
5 Cathy Nelson 215 205 212 219 142 237 185 195 226 197 198 150 2381 198.42
5 Michelle Stephens 193 205 234 165 169 189 253 162 173 205 216 186 2350 195.83
5 Katey Furze 234 204 225 164 145 245 212 214 180 243 181 210 2457 204.75
6 Doc Dougherty 217 221 256 212 265 193 214 173 194 204 289 205 2643 220.25
6 Alan Crane 234 199 239 254 244 203 242 216 194 201 205 225 2656 221.33
6 Seth Baratz 172 246 206 183 170 235 248 154 202 179 208 226 2429 202.42
7 Mo Hestand 179 230 182 173 212 163 201 204 153 198 222 196 2313 192.75
7 Steve Fields 236 234 210 188 234 254 173 212 204 225 208 214 2592 216.00
7 Jimmy Beavers 200 192 185 193 256 181 246 205 234 279 257 258 2686 223.83
8 Raif Terry 183 190 197 206 171 192 246 162 219 228 225 203 2422 201.83
8 Kelly Bonta 215 184 268 246 214 144 244 234 280 193 248 178 2648 220.67
8 Austin Boulds 247 197 246 220 234 237 199 193 211 244 237 236 2701 225.08
9 Robert Genzer 234 192 267 201 245 173 159 172 169 266 224 202 2504 208.67
9 Tony Lanning 212 230 200 191 225 187 226 207 247 197 203 204 2529 210.75
9 Eric Jones 237 204 201 266 191 213 209 227 234 227 253 228 2690 224.17

10 Tracy Camper 149 212 183 203 223 215 203 226 196 195 207 181 2393 199.42
10 Denver Neely 194 170 170 160 202 257 172 202 257 233 190 203 2410 200.83
10 Casey Buller 249 224 214 195 256 183 191 235 222 200 165 189 2523 210.25
11 Jim Stephens 246 236 197 203 222 181 227 220 240 202 207 222 2603 216.92
11 Royce Rusher 204 204 182 247 236 227 201 222 243 204 203 220 2593 216.08
11 Dimitri Cruz 227 226 237 206 237 184 161 275 238 278 206 207 2682 223.50
12 David McCulley 233 248 225 190 183 235 246 212 225 258 181 176 2612 217.67
12 Clint Owens 224 256 238 279 199 234 231 195 245 204 194 173 2672 222.67
12 Aaron Hearn 244 176 196 186 244 210 268 211 169 224 205 203 2536 211.33



# BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12

12 
Game 
Total AVG

13 Joe Lecroy 257 216 267 258 248 220 172 234 215 202 216 215 2720 226.67
13 Darry Weigle 214 152 207 170 253 227 185 189 246 237 204 220 2504 208.67
13 Brandon Carlson 201 232 279 162 196 269 184 279 249 215 200 222 2688 224.00
14 Rick Cheshier 220 209 167 205 200 200 215 187 220 257 268 214 2562 213.50
14 Michael Hudson 278 245 242 183 135 215 213 246 184 227 256 210 2634 219.50
14 Jared Hoover 244 237 190 188 169 193 254 186 268 180 226 203 2538 211.50
15 Kerry Painter 266 245 194 234 167 183 224 245 224 268 210 214 2674 222.83
15 Rick Benard 214 221 206 208 234 219 259 214 203 190 213 198 2579 214.92
15 Deo Benard 247 277 246 229 279 191 208 233 258 256 227 268 2919 243.25
16 Rick Timmons 234 206 190 277 188 232 215 265 160 192 184 182 2525 210.42
16 Randy Sparks 211 222 255 218 195 258 220 279 247 216 171 254 2746 228.83
16 Mark Ward 259 201 176 209 259 213 190 213 240 214 196 166 2536 211.33
17 Rodney Black 228 212 190 194 171 236 205 223 247 247 204 223 2580 215.00
17 Chris Hibbitts 227 200 231 182 187 219 257 201 264 246 203 215 2632 219.33
17 Tyler McLEaren 251 246 253 217 236 220 193 195 176 214 246 258 2705 225.42
18 Eric Collier 190 232 214 189 215 224 233 203 202 239 259 218 2618 218.17
18 Bryan Duroy 172 196 190 230 158 203 206 196 187 182 173 195 2288 190.67
18 Nathan Brantley 233 226 171 213 244 249 225 239 153 185 208 213 2559 213.25
19 Mark Jeffreys 214 244 210 160 170 183 247 193 256 215 229 206 2527 210.58
19 Kevin Denny 172 213 192 198 244 158 246 194 215 179 245 186 2442 203.50
19 James Cantere 225 267 236 235 256 235 256 289 234 257 237 226 2953 246.08
20 Randy Bennett 266 192 176 177 224 179 193 181 221 194 210 256 2469 205.75
20 Brian Fleming 216 232 245 223 203 176 217 236 184 171 160 211 2474 206.17
20 Antoin Baker 190 176 255 159 186 212 124 224 210 144 157 194 2231 185.92
21 Jackie Proby 180 215 186 234 168 176 202 220 213 197 164 190 2345 195.42
21 Shaun Gardner 182 204 194 205 192 209 194 266 198 196 213 239 2492 207.67
21 Rob Hill, Jr 245 184 227 203 278 210 216 195 181 184 219 234 2576 214.67
22 Mike Moscato 258 195 217 213 247 234 204 182 225 237 181 247 2640 220.00
22 Stoney Burke 200 200 249 180 197 198 200 269 173 216 229 170 2481 206.75
22 David Bullough 201 225 235 213 258 213 231 224 227 257 268 189 2741 228.42
23 Brad Hunter 247 247 244 217 199 191 177 226 221 213 204 259 2645 220.42
23 Paul Fleming 236 225 211 169 234 190 221 152 289 225 180 229 2561 213.42
23 Connor Fleming 224 268 199 246 203 258 263 208 258 214 206 257 2804 233.67
24 Brent Duroy 166 236 191 231 180 170 200 226 193 240 235 194 2462 205.17
24 Jimmy Taylor 214 237 249 255 233 184 1372 228.67
24 Darrell Banks 258 226 210 194 225 182 1295 215.83
24 Jeff Hatt 235 207 256 258 171 210 279 205 166 235 227 222 2671 222.58



SASBA TRIO 120 720
Holiday Lanes LANE

Pos Team # TEAM PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL ASSIGN
1 15 PAINTER 8 593 51 4060 9 Standings
2 23 HUNTER 10 639 43 4008 10 After 
3 8 TERRY 8 573 40 3791 11 Game 6
4 6 DOUGHERTY 10 631 38 3949 12 and Lane
5 11 STEPHENS 2 592 36 3902 13 Assignments
6 1 HEARN 8 648 36 3778 14 for Sunday
7 24 DUROY 2 564 34 3883 19
8 5 NELSON 10 671 34 3602 20
9 9 GENZER 0 573 33 3869 21

10 13 LECROY 6 716 30 4027 22
11 16 TIMMONS 10 703 30 4003 23
12 12 MCCULLEY 4 679 30 4000 24
13 2 JORDAN 0 544 30 3835 25
14 18 COLLIER 6 676 30 3749 26
15 4 SKILLINGS 2 606 30 3713 27
16 22 MOSCATO 8 645 28 3943 28
17 17 BLACK 4 675 28 3900 29
18 19 JEFFREYS 0 576 22 3812 30
19 14 CHESHIER 2 608 22 3720 3
20 21 PROBY 0 595 22 3692 4
21 7 HESTAND 6 598 19 3702 5
22 20 BENNETT 4 567 19 3687 6
23 10 CAMPER 6 655 19 3659 7
24 3 SLUSSER 4 643 16 3772 8

GRAND TOTALSGAME 6



TRIO 720 120 120 120 120 120 120
Holiday Lanes POINT PINFALL           GAME 7         GAME 8          GAME 9          GAME 10        GAME 11       GAME 12          GRAND TOTALS LANE

POS. TEAM # TEAM NAME CO CO PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL ASSIGN
1 15 PAINTER 51 4060 8 691 10 692 8 685 6 714 10 650 10 680 103 8172 19 FINAL
2 23 HUNTER 43 4008 2 661 0 586 10 768 2 652 8 590 10 745 75 8010 20 QUALIFYING
3 24 DUROY 34 3883 10 737 10 657 2 569 8 669 8 687 0 598 72 7800 21
4 14 CHESHIER 22 3720 10 682 0 619 10 672 8 664 10 750 9 627 69 7734 22
5 9 GENZER 33 3869 8 594 4 606 8 650 6 690 2 680 8 634 69 7723 23
6 19 JEFFREYS 22 3812 8 749 6 676 8 705 8 651 7 711 8 618 67 7922 24
7 11 STEPHENS 36 3902 8 589 8 717 10 721 4 684 0 616 0 649 66 7878 25
8 22 MOSCATO 28 3943 10 635 2 675 6 625 10 710 8 678 2 606 66 7872 26
9 8 TERRY 40 3791 4 689 2 589 0 710 8 665 3 710 8 617 65 7771 27

10 12 MCCULLEY 30 4000 10 745 6 618 4 639 8 686 2 580 1 552 61 7820 28
11 13 LECROY 30 4027 2 541 8 702 8 710 2 654 0 620 10 657 60 7911 29
12 2 JORDAN 30 3835 8 712 8 702 6 699 4 676 2 614 2 563 60 7801 30
13 7 HESTAND 19 3702 8 620 10 621 4 591 8 702 4 687 6 668 59 7591 3
14 17 BLACK 28 3900 2 655 4 619 2 687 10 707 2 653 10 696 58 7917 4
15 6 DOUGHERTY 38 3949 6 704 0 543 2 590 2 584 6 702 4 656 58 7728 5
16 1 HEARN 36 3778 2 577 10 785 0 573 0 633 8 672 2 594 58 7612 6
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